



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 1218/2012 &CM APPL. 15780/2012 CM APPL. 27134/2015
AKHTAR ALAMPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

SALIMUDDIN DECD THR LRSRespondent
Through: Mr. S.S.Ahluwalia, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
04.12.2024

In view of Full Court Reference scheduled today, this matter could not be taken up.

List on 20.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024
sk